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Claim Audit

 

 
AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1
07 Feb
2022
16:39

Clm Dtl
Modified Claimant's Name: -> LOH CHEE LIANG (LU ZHILIANG). Claimant's ID: -> S7918191I. [A] HOW

MEI KWAN

2
07 Feb
2022
16:39

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

(205794) HONDA FIT 1.3 GF CVT (A). [A] HOW
MEI KWAN

3
07 Feb
2022
16:39

Clm Created Reg No: SMW9745A. Acct Date: 2022/01/21. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Lt
d (HQ). Workshop: PROVI AUTOWORKS PTE LTD (HQ)

[A] HOW
MEI KWAN

4
07 Feb
2022
16:39

Adj Co
Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): [A] HOW

MEI KWAN

5
07 Feb
2022
16:39

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/02/16 [A] HOW
MEI KWAN

6
07 Feb
2022
16:39

Adj
Mandate Set Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. [A] HOW

MEI KWAN

7
07 Feb
2022
16:40

Label Added (30653):Direct Settlement. [A] HOW
MEI KWAN

8
07 Feb
2022
16:40

Adj
Adjuster
Assigned

[None] -> ADRIAN LING [A] HOW
MEI KWAN

9
16 Feb
2022
11:49

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:0.00:PODS
Liability: 100% BOLA 28.
4 vehicles chain collision, insured was last car.
[A] CHEW

HSIAO
TONG

10
16 Feb
2022
11:49

Label
Removed (30650):Non-Reporting.

[A] CHEW
HSIAO
TONG

11
16 Feb
2022
11:50

Adj
Mandate
Request
Cancelled

[A] CHEW
HSIAO
TONG

12
16 Feb
2022
11:50

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:0.00:PODS
Liability: 100% BOLA 28.
4 vehicles chain collision, insured was last car. Pls upload ins
ured video in Merimen for our viewing. Thanks.

[A] CHEW
HSIAO
TONG

13
21 Feb
2022
10:21

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/02/16. Mandate Remarks: Video uploaded. [I] Sherini
Pillai

14
21 Feb
2022
10:21

Adj
Mandate Set Approved:0.00:Video uploaded. [I] Sherini

Pillai

15
28 Feb
2022
16:26

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video - OID

[A] CHEW
HSIAO
TONG

16
11 May
2022
15:59

Adj Rpt
Initiated

[A]
JOANNE

LEE
KHANG

MIN

17
11 May
2022
15:59

Clm Dtl
Modified Insured Name: -> -. Insured ID: -> -. Claim Conclusion: -> 3.

[A]
JOANNE

LEE
KHANG

MIN

18
11 May
2022
15:59

Clm Dtl
Modified JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2020/12/21.

[A]
JOANNE

LEE
KHANG

MIN

19
11 May
2022
15:59

Clm Details
Notified

[A]
JOANNE

LEE
KHANG

MIN

20
13 May
2022
09:21

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:16657.45:PODS
Liability: 100%
*Quantum: (a)COR: $15,500.00 + (b)LOR(19days x $50.00): $9
50.00 + (c)Search fee: $7.45 +(d)Towing :$200.00 = Total:$16,657.45 *MV:$76K -LTA Rebate:$41,378 =
NV:$34,622.00
*Vehicle Model: Honda Fit(1317cc)
*Fo

[A] CHEW
HSIAO
TONG

21
13 May
2022
15:34

Adj
Mandate Set Approved:16657.45. [I] Sherini

Pillai

22
13 May
2022
17:02

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video - OID [I] Sherini

Pillai

Date From       Date To       Audit Type None Go
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ACTIVITY
No record



Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

2763689 08 Feb 2022
09:45:55

TP Case
(Insurer) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

India
International
Insurance Pte

Ltd (HQ)

SMW9745A SMZ452M 11.00

2767281 21 Feb 2022
10:20:47 Video Upload Motor

India
International
Insurance Pte

Ltd (HQ)

India
International
Insurance Pte

Ltd (HQ)

SMW9745A Sherini Pillai xx.xx

2791664 11 May 2022
15:59:47

OD/TP Case
(Adjuster) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

SMW9745A SMZ452M 11.00







